V6.01/EN/0073206/2022-04-06
Page 1/18Data Sheet 602021
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

0001 EM-1 Temperature controller (TR), 1-pole
0002 EM-2 Temperature monitor (TW), 1-pole
0003 EM-3 Temperature monitor (TW), permanently set, 1-pole
0004 EM-4 Temperature limiter (TB), permanently set, 1-pole
0005 EM-5 Temperature limiter  (TB, 1-pole
0013 EM-13 Temperature controller (TR/TW), 2-pole
0014 EM-14 Temperature controller (TR/TB), 2-pole
0020 EM-20 Safety temperature monitor (STW (STB))
0023 EM-23 Temperature monitor (TR/TB), 2-pole
0024 EM-24 Temperature monitor (TW/TB), 2-pole
0030 EM-30 Safety temperature monitor (STW (STB)), permanently set
0033 EM-33 Temperature monitor (TW/TW), 2-pole
0040 EM-40 Safety temperature limiter (STB), permanently set
0044 EM-44 Temperature limiter (TB/TB), 2-pole
0050 EM-50 Safety temperature limiter (STB)
0054 EMF-54 Temperature limiter (TB/TB), 2-pole
0133 EMF-133 Temperature controller (TR/TW/TW), 3-pole
0134 EMF-134 Temperature controller (TR/TW/TB), 3-pole
0233 EMF-233 Temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW), 3-pole
0333 EMF-333 Temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW), 3-pole
0444 EMF-444 Temperature limiter (TB/TB/TB), 3-pole
0544 EMF-544 Temperature limiter (TB/TB/TB), 3-pole
1333 EMF-1333 Temperature controller (TR/TW/TW/TW), 4-pole
2333 EMF-2333 Temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW/TW), 4-pole
3333 EMF-3333 Temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW/TW), 4-pole
(3) Control range (TW)
000 For permanently set limit value
013 -20 to +40 °C
021 0 to 50 °C